
Q# 5: 

NickName
Q# 4: LastName

Q# 7: 

Gender
Q# 9: EMail

Q# 11: 

CellPhone
TEAM Q# 16: SchoolName Q# 18: Grade

Sarah Owens F sarahxowens@gmail.com 828-502-9190

Raul Alvarado-Ramirez M raulalvaradoramirez13@gmail.com 8283847459 E Brevard high school 11th Grade

Susan Anderson F 12590817@polkschools.org 8288174314 E Polk County Early College 11th Grade

La-Donna Dallmann F ldallmann@summitschool.org 8283715558 E Summit charter school 11th Grade

Bailey Farabaugh M bailey.farabaugh@students.lincoln.k12.nc.us 3364966415 E East Lincoln High School 11th Grade

Amelie Gros F amgros@acsgmail.net 18282808691 E Asheville High School 11th Grade

George Hensley M 24ghensley@s.tcsnc.org 82855679 E Brevard High School 12th Grade

Dakota Kinsey M kinseyd@student.jcpsmail.org 8285066566 E Blue Ridge Early College 9th Grade

Lauren Payne F lpayne2615@k12bcs.org (828)-571-8295 E
Buncombe County Early 

College
9th Grade

Grayson Swartout M gswartout1254@k12bcs.org 8287748040 E
Martin L. Nesbitt Jr. Discovery 

Academy
9th Grade
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